27Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components 27
AC6815
1-1/2 inch through-bore 2 A, 3.5 A, 10 A and
high speed data
Description
A  slip ring can be used in any electromechanical system that
requires unrestrained, continuous rotation while transferring power
and/or data from a stationary to a rotating structure. A slip ring is

Slip Rings With Through-Bores
Dimensions in inches
AC6815 Part Numbering System
AC6815 Dimensions
AC6815   -                                        -         50   -               -
CUSTOM
MODIFICATION
(00-Standard)LEAD LENGTH (Inches)
024 = 24.0 (Standard)
CON = Connectorized
DE-ROTATION TAB
S - Standard
O - Optional
B- Both
STATOR LEAD EXITING
S - Standard
O - OptionalPLATTER CIRCUIT
SIGNAL TYPE
(From chart below)
#1     #2     #3     #4     #5     #6     #7     #8     #9    #10
# of
Platters
Flying
Leads
Connectorized
Housing
“L” “L”
1 3.01 6.68
2 3.34 7.00
3 3.66 7.33
4 3.99 7.66
5 4.32 7.98
6 4.64 8.31
7 4.97 8.63
8 5.29 8.96
9 5.62 9.29
10 5.95 9.61Note: Platters 1 thru 8 are standard, 9 and 10 are options.
*Please note that the operational life of the unit is dependent upon rotational speed, environment and temperature.
PLATTER CIRCUIT SIGNAL TYPE
A - 8 CKT SIGNAL PLATTER 2 A / 60 Vcc
B - 16 CKT SIGNAL PLATTER 2 A / 60 Vcc
C - 4 CKT LOW POWER PLATTER - 3.5 A / 110 Vcc
D - 8 CKT LOW POWER PLATTER - 3.5 A / 110 Vcc
E - 2 CKT POWER PLATTER - 10 A / 220 Vcc
F - 4 CKT POWER PLATTER - 10 A / 220 Vcc
G - 10, 100, 1000 BaseT Ethernet - RJ45
H - Profibus - 9-Pin D-Sub
J - CanBus - 9-Pin D-Sub
K - Device Net - 5 Pin Micro Change
M - Control Net - 75 Ω BNC
N - USB 1.0 - USB-A
P - Coax - 75 Ω BNC
(FILL IN PLATTER CIRCUIT REQUIREMENTS FROM BOTTOM UP)